Addressable Gas Detection Interface Point
2-Wire Addressable Systems
TOCSIN 750 SERIES ANNUNCIATORS
Sounder
2 off Digital Inputs, 4-20mA
Inputs or TOC-10 Inputs
Display Shows:
Reading-Message-Alarm RGB

Full Specifications Refer to 750
Safe Area Detector data sheet
Order Codes TOC-750 Series Detectors
TOC-750 Series Safe Area Gas Detectors Detectors
750 Series Gas Detectors provide accurate measurement of the background
atmosphere for a specific hazardous target gas. Clean lines and easy integration
into existing or newly planned control systems make the TOC Series the safety
engineers device of choice. Using the latest microprocessor 2-Wire addressable
technology and software TOC Series detectors are a reliable long term monitoring
solution.
TOC 750 Series Detectors are supplied pre-calibrated ready to use and directly
connect to TOCSIN 650 or 750 Series Controllers.
Gas                           Standard Range    Order Code       Typical Cell Life
Carbon Monoxide
Oxygen
Nitric Oxide
Nitrogen Dioxide
Ammonia
Chlorine
0-100% LEL
0-100ppm
0-30% Vol
0-200ppm
0-20ppm
0-100ppm
0-20ppm
TOC-750-PHC
TOC-750-CO
TOC-750-O2
TOC-750-NO
TOC-750-NO2
TOC-750-NH3
TOC-750-CL2
>3 Years
>5 Years
>5 Years
>2 Years
>2 Years
>2 Years
>2 Years
Flammable Gases
Mounting details and dimensions Toc-750 Safe Area Detectors
172
158
44
76
98 18
LPG 0-100%LEL
SN:20235-1-1  ADD:4110
GAS DETECTOR
20mm Entries Top, Bottom
& Either Side
Order Codes Accessories
Gas Collector Cone For TOC-750 Series
Remote Gassing Facility
Splash Guard
Calibration Adaptor TOC20/30 Series
Code TOC-750-CNE
Code TOC-750-RME
Code TOC-750-SPL
Code 4011109
Detector Fitted with gas
collector cone and remote
gassing facility
REF T10-LPG-23R-V1.06
Triton House
Crosby Street
Stockport
SK2 6TS
England
Tel: +44 (0)161 483 1415
Fax: +44 (0) 161 484 2345
Email: sales@internationalgasdetectors.com
Website: www.internationalgasdetectors.com
FS646773
OLIVER IGD
CO
H2SCO2
SO2NO NO2
CH4
International Gas Detectors
OLIVER IGDwww.internationalgasdetectors.com
Control Systems Transmitters Sensors Accessories
P R O D U C T D ATA S H E E T
Ref: T750ANO
With Display
And E-Stop
Display Non
ATEX
TOC-750 Series Atex Gas Detectors Detectors
Sensor type Part Number Min Range Max Range
Flammable Gases Infra-Red Point
Flammable Gases Pellistor
TOC-750A-FL
TOC-750-ATX
TOC-750A-HFL
TOC-750-AP4
TOC-750A-CO2
TOC-750A-HCO2
0-100%LEL
0-100%LEL
0-100%Vol
Carbon Dioxide Infra-Red Point
Carbon Monoxide TOC-750A-CO
TOC-750A-HCO
TOC-750A-NO
TOC-750A-NO2
TOC-750A-HCN